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BRAND

DESCRIPTION

George Kovacs

Hidden Gems LED Semi Flush is available in a
Chrome finish. One 40 watt, 120 volt LED is
included. 18.25 inch width x 11.5 inch height.
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Technical Information
LUMINOUS FLUX
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SPEC #

COMPANY

PROJECT

Crystal

Chrome

40W

Low Voltage Electronic

18.25"W x 11.5"H

1x LED/120V LED

1853 lumens
46.33
3000K

84 CRI

GKV182239

Hidden Gems LED Semi Flush

GKV182239
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